Warranty
2 Years Parts / 1 Year Labor
Visit www.stylecrestinc.com
for warranty registration
The Mobile Home Revolution Continues!
Revolv ® RE Series Electric Furnaces
A/C and H/P Ready: For up through 4.0 tons.
Available in: Downflow and Upflow configurations.
Built in Full Sized Coil Cabinet: No need to add parts.
Built in Circuit Breakers: For safety and dependability.
Nichrome Heating Elements: For long lasting
efficient heat.
DOWNFLOW
UPFLOW
Revolv ® RE Series Electric Furnaces
Style Crest®, Inc.
2450 Enterprise St.
Fremont, Ohio 43420
800.945.4440
www.stylecrestinc.com                              Printed in U.S.A.                          © Copyright 2015  12/11/15    Revolv RE Electric Furnace 2PG  RVL-0029
Revolv® RE Series Electric Furnace
Model
Number
Description
RE9D10C4 Electric 10KW Downflow w/cabinet
RE9D12C4 Electric 12KW Downflow w/cabinet
RE9D15C4 Electric 15KW Downflow w/cabinet
RE9D17C4 Electric 17KW Downflow w/cabinet
RE9D20C4 Electric 20KW Downflow w/cabinet
RE9D23C4 Electric 23KW Downflow w/cabinet
RE9U10C4 Electric 10KW Upflow w/cabinet
RE9U12C4 Electric 12KW Upflow w/cabinet
RE9U15C4 Electric 15KW Upflow w/cabinet
RE9U17C4 Electric 17KW Upflow w/cabinet
RE9U20C4 Electric 20KW Upflow w/cabinet
Revolv® RE Series Electrical Specifications
Model Number Supply Circuit Total Amperes Maximum Over-
current Rating
Minimum Circuit